UNITED WAY FUNDING 2016-17
EDUCATION
Community Volunteer Network
Family Nurturing Center, The
Hearts With a Mission
Ashland Family YMCA
Easter Seals Oregon
Rose Circle Mentoring Network, The
Kids Unlimited
Southern Oregon Child Family Council - Headstart
Lotus Rising Project
Resolve
Roots & Wings

HEALTH
ASH
Jackson County SART
Living Opportunities
CASA
Rogue Valley Council of Governments
WinterSpring
Arc Jackson County
Hope Equestrian Center
Phoenix Counseling Center
Addictions Recovery Center
OnTrack
Rogue Community Health
Children's Dental Clinic
Community Volunteer Network

Community Works

INCOME
Center for Nonprofit Legal Services
Compass House
Community Works
Consumer Credit Counseling Service of SO
Living Opportunities
Rogue Valley Family YMCA
American Red Cross - Southern Oregon Chapter
Rogue Retreat
Rogue Valley Veterans and Community Outreach
Upper Rogue Community Center

Foster Grandparent Program
Increase Capacity

Safe Kids - Healthy Communities
Scholarships for Kids

Summer Day Camp

Mentoring Services

Elementary After School Programs
Family Partners

Learning for Life

School Based Restorative Practices
Qris Rating Improvement & Maintenance

Summer Camp

Sexual Assault Acute Response
Supported Living

Peer Coordinator Project

Food and Friends

Youth Bereavement Support
Lifespan Respite
Adopt-A-Rider

Serinidad para la Familia
Withdrawl Management and Detox Care
Teen Mental Health Services
Integrated Care Program
Sponsor a Smile

RSVP

Sexual Assault Victims

Pathways to Self Sufficiency

Emergency Housing Expenses

Dunn House Shelter

Credit Counseling

Employment

YMCA Financial Assistance Program
Disaster Response & Disaster Preparedness
Supportive Services

Removing Barriers to Reintegration

Emergency Services

$7,000
$12,141
$10,000
$7,669
$6,500
$2,364
$15,696
$13,695
$1,500
$4,000
$2,000

$2,000
$7,500
$9,000
$11,500
$11,703
$1,900
$4,000
$3,350
$2,000
$11,160
$16,058
$12,133
$7,000
$8,000
$1,580

$9,200
$5,000
$11,500
$7,500
$5,000
$13,151
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,400



