UNITED WAY FUNDING 2016-17 EDUCATION

Community Volunteer Network	Foster Grandparent Program	\$7,000
Family Nurturing Center, The	Increase Capacity	\$12,141
Hearts With a Mission	Safe Kids - Healthy Communities	\$10,000
Ashland Family YMCA	Scholarships for Kids	\$7,669
Easter Seals Oregon	Summer Day Camp	\$6,500
Rose Circle Mentoring Network, The	Mentoring Services	\$2,364
Kids Unlimited	Elementary After School Programs	\$15,696
Southern Oregon Child Family Council - Headstart	Family Partners	\$13,695
Lotus Rising Project	Learning for Life	\$1,500
Resolve	School Based Restorative Practices	\$4,000
Roots & Wings	Qris Rating Improvement & Maintenance	\$2,000

HEALTH

ASH	Summer Camp	\$2,000
Jackson County SART	Sexual Assault Acute Response	\$7,500
Living Opportunities	Supported Living	\$9,000
CASA	Peer Coordinator Project	\$11,500
Rogue Valley Council of Governments	Food and Friends	\$11,703
WinterSpring	Youth Bereavement Support	\$1,900
Arc Jackson County	Lifespan Respite	\$4,000
Hope Equestrian Center	Adopt-A-Rider	\$3,350
Phoenix Counseling Center	Serinidad para la Familia	\$2,000
Addictions Recovery Center	Withdrawl Management and Detox Care	\$11,160
OnTrack	Teen Mental Health Services	\$16,058
Rogue Community Health	Integrated Care Program	\$12,133
Children's Dental Clinic	Sponsor a Smile	\$7,000
Community Volunteer Network	RSVP	\$8,000
Community Works	Sexual Assault Victims	\$1,580

INCOME

Center for Nonprofit Legal Services	Pathways to Self Sufficiency	\$9,200
Compass House	Emergency Housing Expenses	\$5,000
Community Works	Dunn House Shelter	\$11,500
Consumer Credit Counseling Service of SO	Credit Counseling	\$7,500
Living Opportunities	Employment	\$5,000
Rogue Valley Family YMCA	YMCA Financial Assistance Program	\$13,151
American Red Cross - Southern Oregon Chapter	Disaster Response & Disaster Preparedness	\$5,000
Rogue Retreat	Supportive Services	\$5,000
Rogue Valley Veterans and Community Outreach	Removing Barriers to Reintegration	\$5,000
Upper Rogue Community Center	Emergency Services	\$3,400